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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 7A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 Davis Diamonds * 108.900 25.900 28.150 27.950 26.900
13 1 1

410 Mazzy Love 8.725 9.425
412 Madi Pelfrey 8.625
407 Sailee Fields 8.550 9.000
415 Ella Mae Valcarenghi 9.400
406 Peyton Cowan 9.325 8.9009.325
405 Siena Campbell 9.0009.425
413 Lila Rockwell 9.200

2 GymWorld * 104.625 26.200 26.600 25.300 26.525
21 3 4

429 Lilly Rubinstein 9.100 8.850
430 Sadie Serotte 8.625 8.750
431 Lexi Wangenheim 8.475 8.825
432 Abigail Wehn 9.000 8.7008.675
426 Maggie Barnes 9.0008.425
433 Claire Ziebart 8.200

3 Cal-Star * 102.875 25.125 26.925 24.550 26.275
35 2 6

402 Isabella Pommier 8.425 8.950 8.8258.400
404 Carina White 8.425 9.025 8.7757.650
403 Kenzie Rawles 8.275 8.950
401 Charlotte Metschan 8.6758.500

4 TEC * 101.975 25.250 25.100 25.825 25.800
44 6 2

438 Kaitlyn Birdwell 8.575
440 Aubrianna Fraga 8.500 8.550
444 Ella Torrens 8.175 8.650 8.750
439 Noelia Calvillo 8.375 8.450
442 Cienna Laird 8.075 8.6008.750
443 Rylee Montagna 8.525

5 Demaray's * 101.325 26.025 26.425 24.000 24.875
62 4 7

425 Lucy Sergunina 8.800 9.050 8.7008.625
418 Felicia Chang 8.775 8.800 8.8508.075
419 Shreya Gosavi 8.450 8.575 7.3257.300
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6 HealthSPORT * 100.350 24.650 24.575 25.600 25.525
56 7 3

434 Sage Browning 8.550 8.050 8.5508.550
435 Trinity Browning 8.100 8.900 8.5758.800
436 Cora Henner-Shelton 8.000 7.625 8.4008.250

7 Tumble Time CP * 100.150 24.125 25.950 25.275 24.800
77 5 5

447 Hannah Barner 8.275 8.000 8.5258.575
450 Destiny Roberts 8.025 8.400
449 Sydnie Hoeltje 7.825 8.675 8.100
446 Becca Anderson 9.275 8.300
448 Jillian Hawley 8.175
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